Pos Atleta

1 Coulibaly Bourama
2 Traglio Pietro
3 Ciocca Davide
4 Sergio Angelo
5 Gozzi Daniele
6 Gramegna Alberto
7 Toniolo Mauro
8 Biggio Pino
9 Sogni Luca
10 Piana Stefano
11 Mariani Alberto
12 Massimo Renato
13 Zanetta Carlo
14 Facchin Daniele
15 Barusco Fabio
16 Piscia Alessandra
17 krastev martin
18 Curreri Edoardo
19 Bonetta Stefano
20 Frattini Alessandro
21 Chiara lulita
22 Cardana Niccolo
23 Zucchiatti Andrea
24 Marchi Stefano
25 Pastore Lorenzo
26 Buzzi Damiano
27 Ballotta Alberto
28 Masoni Mirko
29 Rossi Alberto
30 Tassini Mattia
31 Lovatti Matteo
32 Lucchini Cristiano
33 Caldi Giacomo
34 Carraro Filippo
35 Giacomotti Claudia

Societa
A.S.D. CADDESE
A.S. D. BOGNANCO

GS BOGNANCO
RUNCARD

ASD CADDESE

ASD 100% ANIMATRAIL

SPORT PROJECT VCO
A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO
ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA

#RUNNINGSUCKS
RUNCARD

A.S.D. CADDESE

ASD CIRCUITO RUNNING

PERFORMANCE RUNNING
PODISTICA ARONA

ASD TRAIL RUNNING MASTROLINO ASP

LORENZO PASTORE

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
CREVI

ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
TEAM 3 ESSE

RUNCARD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
A.S.D. VAL BREVETTOLA

36 Mondini Alessandro £ RUNCARD

37 Maccio Umberto
38 Morandi Giovanni
39 Margarini Daniela
40 Tondetta Marco
41 Valnegri Andrea
42 Dabramo Alessio
43 Cominoli Elena

44 Borelli Massimiliano
45 Zavettieri Massimo
46 Stoppini Gianluca
47 Iseppato Federico
48 Zoppis Francesco
49 Travaglia Raffaele

A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA

A.S.D. VAL BREVETTOLA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO
ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA
G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO

AMATORI SPORT ASD UISP

Totale

1:13:15
1:17:22
1:17:25
1:18:19
1:18:23
1:18:35
1:18:38
1:19:01
1:21:36
1:22:21
1:22:38
1:22:53
1:23:36
1:23:42
1:23:49
1:23:57
1:24:18
1:24:28
1:24:36
1:24:40
1:24:48
1:25:04
1:25:08
1:25:21
1:25:24
1:25:39
1:26:00
1:26:24
1:26:43
1:27:24
1:28:34
1:28:38
1:28:56
1:29:03
1:29:16
1:29:25
1:30:01
1:30:27
1:30:35
1:30:44
1:30:49
1:30:54
1:31:10
1:31:21
1:31:25
1:31:30
1:31:38
1:31:42
1:31:51



50 Rolla Alice

51 Sauda Alice

52 Manfrinato Nicholas
53 Madeo Alessio

54 Piccinini Andrea

55 Ricotti Cristiano

56 Colosio Daniele

57 Comina Alessandro
58 Bertarelli Michele
59 Cerri Simone

60 Pieri Michela

61 Disabato Alessandro
62 Chiesa Marco

63 Forcina Luca

64 Albertini Davide

65 Pelfini Alain

66 Piazza Matteo

AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA

SPORT PROJECT VCO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SPORT PROJECT VCO

ALESSANDRO COMINA

A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING

AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA

RUNCARD
SPORT PROJECT VCO

AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA

67 Maccagno Giampaolc A.S.D. BOGNANCO

68 Gugole Paolo
69 Magistro Ivo
70 Lucchini Andrea

G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

71 Cerutti Maria Giovanr GS A VALSESIA

72 Calderoni Matteo
73 Valsesia Massimo
74 Zani Oscar

75 Gilardi Nora

76 Varveri Stefano
77 Lombardo Thomas
78 Burlone Giuseppe
79 Piras Roberto

80 Chiara Cerlini

81 Sacchetto Valerio
82 Cerlini Rosa

83 Rota Stefano

84 Pocatino Giorgio
85 Merzetti Marco
86 Cerutti Francesca
87 Cislaghi Stefano
88 Ferri Tito

89 Madarena Ettore
90 Rondinelli Antonio
91 Prina Daniele

92 Toscani Luca

93 Hev'Yuk Mariya
94 Zanatta Marco

95 Rosselli Eleonora
96 Falotico Vincenzo
97 Curioni Simone
98 Giacobini Umberto
99 Giacobini Beatrice

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS

A.S.D. CADDESE

ASD POLISPORTIVA PREGNANESE
RUNCARD

A.S.D. CADDESE

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
ASD POLISPORTIVA PREGNANESE

G.S. LA CECCA BORGOMANERO
TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD
RUNCARD

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
PODISTICA ARONA

AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
VOLPI D'INVO

LUCIANI SPORT TEAM

1:32:03
1:32:06
1:32:13
1:32:16
1:32:21
1:32:25
1:32:40
1:32:42
1:32:47
1:32:50
1:32:56
1:33:06
1:33:20
1:33:26
1:33:30
1:33:40
1:34:19
1:34:22
1:34:34
1:34:37
1:34:39
1:34:48
1:35:20
1:36:00
1:36:13
1:36:21
1:36:37
1:36:48
1:37:35
1:37:58
1:38:12
1:38:18
1:38:34
1:39:11
1:39:14
1:39:17
1:39:51
1:41:14
1:41:46
1:41:53
1:42:21
1:43:04
1:43:12
1:44.07
1:44:11
1:45:26
1:45:28
1:45:53
1:47:15
1:47:18



100 Bonella Marco
101 Panarello Stefania
102 Luca Domenico
103 Bellomi Riccardo
104 Barcellini Paolo
105 Strola Stefano
106 Ubezio Marco
107 Amato Dante
108 Matinata Nicola
109 Ghiringhelli Paola
110 Cerlini Giovanni
111 Mora Giada

112 Punchia Massimo
113 Bertolacci Marco
114 Varveri Roberto
115 Chiarello Gianni

PANARELLO STEFANIA

RICCARDO BELLOMI
RUNCARD

A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING

RUNCARD
RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE

ASD MOTTY GREEN TRAIL TEAM
G.S. D. GENZIANELLA

A.S.D. BOGNANCO

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.

116 Santambrogio Andrez AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA

117 Valsesia Angela
118 Lacitignola Marco
119 Mandica Pietro
120 Mainardi Chiara
121 Cislaghi Stella
122 Casagrande Elena
123 Cali Sebastiano

124 Trincherini Cristian

RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE
RUNCARD

A.S.D. CADDESE

SPORT PROJECT VCO

ASD POLISPORTIVA PREGNANESE
RUNCARD

125 Prezzavento Massimc A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO

126 Noe Martina

127 Brianza Emanuela
128 Dierico Patrizia
129 Lanza Giorgia
130 Invernizzi Patrizia
131 Trevisan Matteo
132 Rinaldi Piero

133 Gioria Alessio

134 Leonardi Alessandra
135 Guarducci Manuela

136 Manzoni Luca
137 Borghi Roberta
138 Miazza Rinaldo
139 Disabato Michele
140 Lanza Luigi

141 Bramani Carlo

142 La Rana Mariarosaria

143 Gioria Antonella

144 Spadaccino Antonio

145 Maiellaro Daniele
146 Vesco Fiorella

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
RUNCARD

A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO
RUNCARD
G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO

RUNCARD

ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
RUNCARD

UTLO EVENTS

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
G.S. LA CECCA BORGOMANERO
ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
DANIELE MAIELLARO

FIORELLA VESCO

147 Rondinelli Giuseppin: ASD RUN LIFE
148 Spadotto Maddalena 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

149 Ragonesi Laura

TEAM 3 ESSE

1:47:54
1:48:00
1:48:03
1:48:04
1:49:59
1:51:07
1:51:10
1:55:14
1:56:13
1:58:42
1:59:32
2:01:22
2:01:39
2:01:41
2:02:52
2:03:18
2:04:02
2:04:04
2:08:25
2:09:31
2:10:54
2:11:29
2:11:56
2:11:57
2:13:10
2:14:05
2:16:07
2:17:10
2:17:12
2:17:16
2:17:23
2:17:32
2:17:49
2:18:20
2:18:21
2:18:51
2:20:26
2:20:51
2:21:36
2:21:46
2:24:45
2:29:00
2:29:09
2:29:18
2:29:55
2:34:11
2:38:46
2:42:57
2:45:15
2:45:22



150 Caronni Virginio Mari ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC 2:47:57
Ritire Bonamico Stella A.S.D. CADDESE



